JL_

Addition (Horizontal)

Name:

Solve each problem.

1) 7,798 + 745 =

2) 3347+ 19=

3) 751 +601=

4) 7816+ 2,926 =

5 461+ 78=

6) 51+33=

) 71+70=

8) 4,540+ 643 =

9 914+ 84=

10) 576+ 140 =

1) 72+7=

12) 3,807 + 94 =

13) 3913+ 52=

14) 26+ 6=

15) 415+ 169 =

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Answers
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Addition (Horizontal)

Name:

Answer Key

Solve each problem.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

7,798 + 745= 8,543

3347+19= 3,366

751+601= 1,352

7,816 + 2,926 = 10,742

461 + 78 = 539

51+33= 84

71+70= 141

4540+643= 5,183

914 + 84 = 998

5/6+ 140 = 716

2+7= 79

3,807+94= 3901

3913+52= 3965

26+6= 32

415 + 169 = 584

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Answers

8,543

3,366

1,352

10,742

539

84

141

5,183

998

716

79

3,901

3,965

32

584
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JL_

Addition (Horizontal)

Name:

Solve each problem.

Answers

{

3,366 141 998
539 84 10,742

5,183
1,352

716
8,543 1

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

7,798 + 745 =

3,347 +19=

751 +601=

7,816 + 2,926 =

461 + 78 =

51+33=

71+ 70=

4,540 + 643 =

914 + 84 =

576 +140 =

10.

C
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